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Name

Deep Is Love

Have in Common
Don't Pass Me By
Knock Me Up

Broken Spoke Legend
Rock The Casbah
Harm & Boon

The Letter

| Found The Lions
Really Nice to See You
Bloody Rainbow
Space Is Empty (Come With Me)
Don't Say Nothin
Austin Breakdown

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
3:48
4:01
3:58
3:04
3:59
4:02
8:05
4:11
3:48
4:22
2:25
7:23
2:21
2:00

2:49

June 9 2021 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 1 hour, 391.3 MB

Album

Duende

Certain Kinda

Boom Boom Boom Boom

Folk Uke

Honky Tonk Trail

| Want My All Atx

All Is Wild, All Is Silent

ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo
Miss Understood

Can't Even

Built To Spill Plays The Songs Of Daniel J...
Cosmic Campfire Music

Waiting For Eldridge

Austin’s Original Singer-Songwriter

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

The Band Of Heathens
Emily Gimble

The Bluebonnets
Folk Uke

Alvin Crow

Alesia Lani
Balmorhea

Beto Y Los Fairlanes
Carolyn Wonderland
Black Books

Built To Spill

Curtis Roush

David Messier

Bill Neely

Hot Texas Swing Band



