

June 9 2021 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 1 hour, 391.3 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Deep Is Love	3:48	Duende	The Band Of Heathens
2	Have in Common	4:01	Certain Kinda	Emily Gimble
3	Don't Pass Me By	3:58	Boom Boom Boom	The Bluebonnets
4	Knock Me Up	3:04	Folk Uke	Folk Uke
5	Broken Spoke Legend	3:59	Honky Tonk Trail	Alvin Crow
6	Rock The Casbah	4:02	I Want My All Atx	Alesia Lani
7	Harm & Boon	8:05	All Is Wild, All Is Silent	Balmorhea
8	The Letter	4:11	ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo	Beto Y Los Fairlanes
9	I Found The Lions	3:48	Miss Understood	Carolyn Wonderland
10	Really Nice to See You	4:22	Can't Even	Black Books
11	Bloody Rainbow	2:25	Built To Spill Plays The Songs Of Daniel J	Built To Spill
12	Space Is Empty (Come With Me)	7:23	Cosmic Campfire Music	Curtis Roush
13	Don't Say Nothin	2:21	Waiting For Eldridge	David Messier
14	Austin Breakdown	2:00	Austin's Original Singer-Songwriter	Bill Neely
15	The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band